
CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

H O L I D A Y  H O U R S

If you require care
while we are closed,

please visit our
website

www.afht.ca
for more

information on
accessing care

Sat Dec 20

Mon Dec 22

Tue Dec 23

Wed Dec 24

Thur Dec 25

Fri Dec 26

Sat Dec 27

Mon Dec 29

Tues Dec 30

Wed Dec 31

Fri Jan 2

OFFICE

We wish everyone a
Merry Christmas

& 
Happy New Year!

Amherstburg Family Health Team

WALK-IN CLINIC 9AM-12 PM

WALK-IN CLINIC 9AM-12 PM

CLOSEDThur Jan 1

SAME DAY APPOINTMENTS
 9AM-3PM - CALL TO BOOK

CLOSED - NO  AFTERNOON
WALK IN CLINIC

CLOSED - NO  AFTERNOON
WALK IN CLINIC

SAME DAY APPOINTMENTS
 9AM-3PM - CALL TO BOOK

9AM-3:30PM

9AM-3:30PM


